IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABAD

Academic Calendar

Session: 2018-19 (Odd Semester)
(July 01,2018 to January 01, 2019)

Sl. No. Particulars Date & Day

July 16, 2018 (Monday)

1. Commencement of Classes (I1I/V/VIl Semesters)

2. Last Date of Submission for Odd Semester Fee August 10, 2018 (Friday)
August 17, 2018 (Friday)
4. Last date of Submission of Enrolment Form by | Sem/yr. Students | September 25, 2018 (Tuesday)

September 26, 2018 (Wednesday) to
September 28, 2018 (Friday)

Induction/Commencement of Classes: | Semester/year Students

5. First Class Test (CT-I)

6. Last Day of Submission of Odd Semester Exam. Form October 29, 2018 (Monday)
7 Second Class Test (CT-2)/First Class Test (CT-I) for Annual October 31, 2018 (Wednesday) to
) Programme November 02, 2018 (Friday)
: s November 12, 2018 (Monday) to
8. End Semester Practical Examination November 16, 2018 (Friday)
9. End Semester Theory Examination Bavember 20, SITE (Thesday) to

December 21, 2018 (Friday)
By December 24, 2018 (Monday)
December 26, 2018 (Wednesday) to

10. Declaration of Odd Semester Result

11. Winter Vacation Taniiary 01, 2019 (Tuesday)
12, Commencement of Classes (Even Semester) January 02, 2019 (Wednesday)
Holidays:
1. August 15 : Independence Day (Wednesday)
2. August 22 : 1d-Ul-Zuha (Wednesday)
3. September 03 : Janmastami (Monday)
4. September 21 : Muharam (Friday)
5. October 02 : Gandhi Jayanti (Tuesday)
6. October 18 : Mahanavami (Thrusday)
7. October 19 : Dussehra (Friday)
8. November 07 : Deewali (Wednesday)
9. November 08 : Gobardhan Puja (Thursday)
10. November 09  : Bhai Dooj (Friday)
11. November 21 : 1d-E-Milad (Wednesday)
12. November 23 : Guru Nanak Birthday (Friday) A ﬁ&
13. December 25 : Christmas Day (Tuesday) c : W
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